
Results Municipal theatre of Piraeus

Street Long Jump Senior Women Final Start time : 17:00

Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
world 7.52 +1.4 Galina CHISTYAKOVA 1962 URS Leningrad (Kirov Stadium) 11.06.1988
Area - Europe 7.52 +1.4 Galina CHISTYAKOVA 1962 URS Leningrad (Kirov Stadium) 11.06.1988
World Leading 2023 7.08 +1.9 Ackelia SMITH 2002 JAM John Jacobs Track Complex, Norman, OK (USA)13.05.2023
National Record (GRE) 7.03 +0.6 Niki XANTHOU 1973 GRE Belinzona (SUI) 18.08.1997

Group:1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Nationality Mark Wind Notes

1 Milica Gardašević 1998-09-28 SRB 6.77 +0.0

2 Alina Rotaru-Kottmann 1993-06-05 ROU 6.71 -0.2

3 Angelina Topic 2005-07-26 SRB 6.52 +0.4

4 Khaddi Sagnia 1994-04-20 SWE 6.43 -0.4

5 Tilde Johansson 2001-01-05 SWE 6.40 -0.4

6 Filippa Kviten 1996-12-20 CYP 6.25 -0.4

7 Plamena Mitkova 2004-09-18 BUL 6.19 +0.0

8 Anastasia Sarlani 1999-11-17 GRE 6.07 +0.6

Spyridoula Karydi 2001-01-30 GRE NM

Group:1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Nationality Mark Wind Attemps

1 Milica Gardašević 1998-09-28 SRB 6.77 +0.0 6.75 / -0.6 6.77 / +0.0 6.45 / -0.6 x / -0.5 x / -1.2 x / +0.9

2 Alina Rotaru-Kottmann 1993-06-05 ROU 6.71 -0.2 x / +0.7 6.43 / +0.0 6.51 / -0.8 6.64 / +0.1 6.51 / +0.3 6.71 / -0.2 

3 Angelina Topic 2005-07-26 SRB 6.52 +0.4 6.13 / +0.5 x / -0.2 6.39 / +0.1 6.23 / +0.6 6.52 / +0.4 6.52 / -1.2

4 Khaddi Sagnia 1994-04-20 SWE 6.43 -0.4 x / -1.1 x / +1.0 6.43 / -0.4 x / -0.8 x / -0.2 x / -1.7 

5 Tilde Johansson 2001-01-05 SWE 6.40 -0.4 6.33 / -0.9 6.27 / +0.3 6.40 / -0.4 x / -0.2 6.30 / +0.3 6.34 / -0.8

6 Filippa Kviten 1996-12-20 CYP 6.25 -0.4 5.74 / +0.0 6.18 / -0.4 x / +0.1 x / -1.7 6.25 / -0.4 6.08 / -0.8

7 Plamena Mitkova 2004-09-18 BUL 6.19 +0.0 6.09 / -0.1 x / -0.2 x / -0.1 5.97 / -1.1 x / +1.0 6.19 / +0.

8 Anastasia Sarlani 1999-11-17 GRE 6.07 +0.6 6.07 / +0.6 5.98 / -0.3 5.91 / +0.1 x / -0.6 x / -0.2 x / -0.6

Spyridoula Karydi 2001-01-30 GRE NM  x / +0.2 x / -0.6 x / +0.4

TEMPERATURE :  HUMIDITY : CONDITIONS :

Piraeus (GRE) - Sunday, 4th June 2023

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Heat place

 



Results Municipal theatre of Piraeus

Street Long Jump Senior Men Final Start time : 18:30

Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
world 8.95 +0.3 Mike POWELL 1963 USA National Stadium, Tokyo (JPN) 30.08.1991
Area - Europe 8.86 +1.9 Robert EMMIYAN 1965 URS Tsakhadzor (ARM) 22.05.1987
World Leading 2023 8.42 +1.8 Jeswin ALDRIN 2001 IND Inspire Institute of Sport Near Vidyanagar Township, Bellary (IND)02.03.2023
National Record (GRE) 8.66 +1.6 Louis TSATOUMAS 1982 GRE Municipal Stadium, Kalamata (GRE) 02.06.2007

Group:1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Nationality Mark Wind Notes

1 Miltiadis Tentoglou 1998-03-18 GRE 8.24 +0.5

2 Thobias Montler 1996-02-15 SWE 7.88 -0.4

3 Anvar Anvarov 2000-10-22 UZB 7.84 +1.0

4 Bozhidar Sarâboyukov 2004-08-06 BUL 7.81 -0.1

5 Marko Čeko 2000-08-03 CRO 7.76 +0.3

6 Nikolaos Stamatonikolos 2003-02-28 GRE 7.62 -1.3

7 Strahinja Jovancevic 1993-02-28 SRB 7.60 +0.1

8 Erik Johansson 2001-02-06 SWE 6.98 +0.0

Max Kottmann 1992-05-25 GER NM

Konstantinos Veltsis 1990-07-01 GRE 6.47 +0.1 T64 - OOC

Group:1

Rank Athlete Date of Birth Nationality Mark Wind Attemps

1 Miltiadis Tentoglou 1998-03-18 GRE 8.24 +0.5 7.83 / +0.5 x / +1.2 8.03 / -1.0 x / +0.8 x / +0.5 8.24 / +0.5

2 Thobias Montler 1996-02-15 SWE 7.88 -0.4 x / +0.3 x / +1.0 7.88 / -0.4 7.70 / +0.4 7.73 / +0.7 7.72 / +0.1

3 Anvar Anvarov 2000-10-22 UZB 7.84 +1.0 7.62 / -0.4 7.79 / -0.1 7.64 / -0.2 7.65 / +0.9 7.69 / +0.3 7.84 / +1.0

4 Bozhidar Sarâboyukov 2004-08-06 BUL 7.81 -0.1 7.81 / -0.1 7.72 / -1.0 x / +0.7 x / +0.9 x / -0.4 x / +0.8

5 Marko Čeko 2000-08-03 CRO 7.76 +0.3 x / +0.4 7.57 / +0.1 7.72 / +0.9 7.65 / -0.3 7.70 / +1.2 7.76 / +0.3

6 Nikolaos Stamatonikolos 2003-02-28 GRE 7.62 -1.3 7.62 / -1.3 7.34 / -0.7 7.56 / +0.1 7.44 / +0.0 7.38 / +0.5 7.61 / +0.9 

7 Strahinja Jovancevic 1993-02-28 SRB 7.60 +0.1  7.49 / +0.2 7.47 / -1.2 x / +0.1 7.44 / -0.3 7.56 / +0.4 7.60 / +0.1

8 Erik Johansson 2001-02-06 SWE 6.98 +0.0 4.63 / -0.3 6.98 / +0.0 6.95 / -0.6 6.90 / -0.8 r 

Max Kottmann 1992-05-25 GER NM 6.44 / -2.0 6.47 / +0.1 6.29 / +0.4

Konstantinos Veltsis 1990-07-01 GRE 6.47 +0.1 6.44 / -2.0 6.47 / +0.1 6.29 / +0.4

TEMPERATURE :  27 HUMIDITY : 45 CONDITIONS : Sunny

Piraeus (GRE) - Sunday, 4th June 2023

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Heat place

 


